
County of Sacramento

Social Services

Conflict Criminal Defenders

Investigator Compensation Rates
The investigator compensation rate is based on when the attorney was assigned to the case NOT when the

investigator started work and remains in effect until the case is completed.

Investigator

 Rates

Class A1 

Class A2

Class B,

C & D

Paralegal Compensation Rates
The paralegal compensation rate is based on when the attorney was assigned to the case NOT when the

paralegal started work and remains in effect until the case is completed

Case Class

Cases 

Assigned to 

Attorney on 

or before 

4/6/15

Class A2, B, 

C & D $15.00

$60.00

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or after 

4/7/15

$24.00 $24.48

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or After 

7/1/15

$60.00

$49.98

$44.88

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or after 

7/1/15

$49.00

$44.00

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or After 

11/04/14

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or After 

7/1/18

$60.00

$53.04

$47.63

$24.97

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or after 

7/1/17

$25.47

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or After 

7/1/16

$60.00

$50.98

$45.78

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or After 

7/1/17

$60.00

$52.00

$46.70

Cases Assigned to 

Attorney on or after 

7/1/16


